
Unterfranken 2023/24

UDV 2 West
Staffel-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit, Halle Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Matches
Fri. 
 

15.09.2023 
 

20:00
20:00

1
3

DC Marktheidenfeld
DC Waldbüttelbrunn

DC Marktheidenfeld II
Steeldart Vipers II

10:2
10:2

Sat. 
 

16.09.2023 
 

14:00
14:00

2
4

DC Goldbach II
TSV Collenberg

DC Schöllkrippen
Oscheff Wildboars

4:8
8:4

Fri. 
 

06.10.2023 
 

20:00
20:00

6
8

Steeldart Vipers II
DC Marktheidenfeld II

TSV Collenberg
DC Schöllkrippen

2:10
4:8

Sat. 
 

07.10.2023 
 

14:00
14:00

5
7

Oscheff Wildboars
DC Goldbach II

DC Marktheidenfeld
DC Waldbüttelbrunn

2:10
4:8

Fri. 20.10.2023 20:00 9 Steeldart Vipers II DC Marktheidenfeld 4:8
Sat. 
 
 

21.10.2023 
 
 

14:00
14:00
14:00

10
11
12

Oscheff Wildboars
TSV Collenberg
DC Schöllkrippen

DC Marktheidenfeld II
DC Goldbach II
DC Waldbüttelbrunn

8:4
7:5
7:5

Sat. 04.11.2023 14:00  09030190 13 DC Schöllkrippen Oscheff Wildboars 6:6
Fri. 10.11.2023 20:00 14 DC Marktheidenfeld II Steeldart Vipers II 7:5
Fri. 
 

17.11.2023 
 

20:00
20:00  09030250 v

16
19

DC Waldbüttelbrunn
Oscheff Wildboars

TSV Collenberg
Steeldart Vipers II

7:5
4:8

Sat. 
 

18.11.2023 
 

14:00  09030040 v
18:00 v

15
20

DC Goldbach II
TSV Collenberg

DC Marktheidenfeld
DC Schöllkrippen

5:7
10:2

Fri. 24.11.2023 20:00 17 DC Marktheidenfeld DC Waldbüttelbrunn 7:5
Sat. 25.11.2023 14:00 18 DC Goldbach II DC Marktheidenfeld II 5:7
Sat. 16.12.2023 14:00 23 TSV Collenberg DC Marktheidenfeld 6:6
Fri. 
 
 

12.01.2024 
 
 

20:00
20:00
20:00

25
27
28

DC Marktheidenfeld
DC Waldbüttelbrunn
Steeldart Vipers II

DC Schöllkrippen
Oscheff Wildboars
DC Goldbach II

2:10
4:8
5:7

Sat. 13.01.2024 14:00 26 TSV Collenberg DC Marktheidenfeld II 8:4
Sat. 20.01.2024 14:00 v 24 DC Schöllkrippen Steeldart Vipers II 11:1
Fri. 26.01.2024 20:00 v 22 DC Marktheidenfeld II DC Waldbüttelbrunn 3:9
Sat. 27.01.2024 14:00  09030040 v 21 DC Goldbach II Oscheff Wildboars 4:8

Hallenverzeichnis

09030040 Altes Feuerwehrhaus
Sachsenhausen 17, 63773 Goldbach

09030190 Brauhaus Barbarossa
Achaffenburger Straße 18, 63825 Schöllkrippen

09030250 TSV Mainaschaff
Am Eller, 63814 Mainaschaff
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